Event ¥

Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game

H-High Game

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

LIGHTNIN FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - FEB

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 6:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

Ln

‘v

20/1

20/2

21/1

21/3

19/2

22/4

20/3

21/4

19/4

22/2

22/1

22/3

19/1

2172

19/3

20/4

Ave

v

190
190
188
204
225
234
193
223
228
192
182
211
194
205
219
222
190
190
215
188

224

Name ¥

Buscemi, Edwin
Chervoni, Patrick
Cockfield, Henry
Cockfield, Sherry
Cooper, Scott
Forero, Charlie
Gonzales, Juan
Jerome, Fritz
Martinez, Isaac
Mena, Josue
Nguyen, Michael
Rodriguez, Igar
Seitz, Gary
Shipp, Yanette

Stevens, Ray

Van Sciver II, David

(Stretch)

Buscemi, Edwin
Chervoni, Patrick
Constantine, Ryan

Divver, Raymond

Gonzalez, John-Paul

Team ¥
16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 772891
16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 772891
12 - Tojo/Y anette/Sherry/fritz 772892
12 - Tojo/Yanette/Sherry/fritz 772892
11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 772890
19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 772893
16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 772891
12 - Tojo/Y anette/Sherry/fritz 772892
11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 772890
19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 772893
19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 772893
19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 772893
11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 772890
12 - Tojo/Y anette/Sherry/fritz 772892
11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 772890
16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 772891
16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 771673
16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 771872
3 - Rob/Ricky/Buck/Ryan 771781
1 - Terrie/Raymond/Joe/Greg 771515

14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771969
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H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles

Hcdp Singles

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

LIGHTNIN FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - FEB

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

/198
/211
/204
/192
/226
/182
/202
/206
/216
/189
/208
/244
/169
/199
/190
/215
/210
/234
/199
/224
/198
/211
/172
/204

Howe, Tyler
Johnson, Jason
Lovett, Bryan
Mena, Josue
Morgan, Billy
Nguyen, Michael
Pearson, Cody
Saunders, James
Selmont, Tyler
Stebbins, Grant
Thomas, Randy
Thompson, Garrett
Weisse, Terrie
Worthen, Buck
Chervoni, Patrick
Constantine, Ryan
Evans, Nic
Forero, Charlie

Fry, Michael

Gonzalez, John-Paul

Howe, Tyler
Johnson, Jason
Lewis, Joe

Lovett, Bryan

18 - Tyler/Ashlee/Kyle/Nic 771803

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771618

14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771976

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771717
2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771919

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771704
10 - Nick/Jimmy/Cody/Aaron 771745

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771929
8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771827
4 - Grant/Rachael/Doug/Kinsley 771939
5 - Kevin/Lenard/Randy/Robert 771843
14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771986

1 - Terrie/Raymond/Joe/Greg 771980

3 - Rob/Ricky/Buck/Ryan 771524

16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 771870
3 - Rob/Ricky/Buck/Ryan 771778

18 - Tyler/Ashlee/Kyle/Nic 771887

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771692
8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771788
14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771965

18 - Tyler/Ashlee/Kyle/Nic 771801

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771612

9 - Kevin/William/Joe/Mark Sr 771900

14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771973
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Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles

Hdcp Doubles

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

LIGHTNIN FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - FEB

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

/192
/182
/202
/231
/206
/218
/195
/216
/188
/189
/244
/219
/197
/190
/190
/190
/190
/210
/210
/234
/234
/199
/199
/193

Mena, Josue
Nguyen, Michael
Pearson, Cody
Polaski, Mark, Jr
Saunders, James
Schendel, Brandon
Seldat, Sammy
Selmont, Tyler
Sheffield, Kyle
Stebbins, Grant
Thompson, Garrett
Volentine, Dustin
Bairunas, Ken
Buscemi, Edwin
Buscemi, Edwin
Buscemi, Edwin
Chervoni, Patrick
Evans, Nic
Evans, Nic
Forero, Charlie
Forero, Charlie
Fry, Michael

Fry, Michael

Gonzales, Juan

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771714
19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771701
10 - Nick/Jimmy/Cody/Aaron 771743
14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771688

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771926
7 - Ken/Peter/John/Brandon 771495

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771830
8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771821
18 - Tyler/Ashlee/Kyle/Nic 771719

4 - Grant/Rachael/Doug/Kinsley 771938

14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771982

14 - Jeanene/Syndiee/Shannon/Dustin
771954

772145
772137
772142
772143
772143
772147
772148
772161
772165
772151
772153

772142
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Interactive roster available at
e ——————
Y{TournamentBowl.com;)

LIGHTNING FLLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - FEB

02-18 Sat 1:00

Hdcp Doubles PM 224 Gonzalez, John-Paul 772128
Hdcp Doubles g%\;[l 8 Sat 1:00 198 Howe, Tyler 772148
Hdep Doubles ?,12\;118 Sat 1:00 198 Howe, Tyler 772150
Hdcp Doubles g%\;[l 8 Sat 1:00 211 Johnson, Jason 772152
Hdcp Doubles ?)12\;118 Sat 1:00 204 Lovett, Bryan 772128
Hdep Doubles gﬁlg Sat 1:00 204 Lovett, Bryan 772131
Hdcp Doubles (I)’lz\;ll 8 Sat 1:00 192 Mena, Josue 772161
Hdcp Doubles g%\;[l 8 Sat 1:00 192 Mena, Josue 772163
Hdep Doubles ?,12\;118 Sat 1:00 182 Nguyen, Michael 772159
Hdcp Doubles g%\;[l 8 Sat 1:00 182 Nguyen, Michael 772163
Hdep Doubles ?,12\;118 Sat 1:00 182 Nguyen, Michael 772165
Hdep Doubles gﬁlg Sat 1:00 231 Polaski, Mark, Jr 772151
Hdcp Doubles ?,12\;118 Sat 1:00 231 Polaski, Mark, Jr 772170
Hdcp Doubles gi;[lS Sat 1:00 206 Radziszewski, John 772145
Hdcp Doubles ?)12\;118 Sat 1:00 211 Rodriguez, Igar 772159
Hdcp Doubles g%\;[l 8 Sat 1:00 206 Saunders, James 772170
Hdep Doubles ?,12\;118 Sat 1:00 216 Selmont, Tyler 772153
Hdep Doubles gﬁlg Sat 1:00 189 Stebbins, Grant 772135
Hdcp Doubles ?,12\;118 Sat 1:00 189 Stebbins, Grant 772137
Hdcp Doubles g%\;[l 8 Sat 1:00 189 Stebbins, Grant 772152
Hdcp Doubles ?)12\;118 Sat 1:00 244 Thompson, Garrett 772131
Hdcp Doubles g%\;[l 8 Sat 1:00 132 Tobias, Ashlee 772147
Hdcp Doubles ?,12\;118 Sat 1:00 132 Tobias, Ashlee 772150
Hdep Doubles 02-18 Sat 1:00 279 Van Sciver II, David 772135

PM

(Stretch)
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Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#1

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

LIGHTNIN FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - FEB

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

/215
/215
/234
/ 199
/ 198
/211
/ 172
/204
/ 192
/226
/ 182
/202
/206
/218
/216
/219
/219
/ 169
/215

Constantine, Ryan

Donagan, Don

Forero, Charlie

Fry, Michael

Howe, Tyler

Johnson, Jason

Lewis, Joe

Lovett, Bryan

Mena, Josue

Morgan, Billy

Nguyen, Michael

Pearson, Cody

Saunders, James

Schendel, Brandon

Selmont, Tyler

Stevens, Ray

Volentine, Dustin

Weisse, Terrie

Constantine, Ryan

3 - Rob/Ricky/Buck/Ryan 771779

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771883

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771693

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771790

18 - Tyler/Ashlee/Kyle/Nic 771802

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771614

9 - Kevin/William/Joe/Mark Sr 771901

14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771974

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771715

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771917

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771702

10 - Nick/Jimmy/Cody/Aaron 771744

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771927

7 - Ken/Peter/John/Brandon 771496

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771823

11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 771810

14 - Jeanene/Syndiee/Shannon/Dustin
771956

1 - Terrie/Raymond/Joe/Greg 771978

3 - Rob/Ricky/Buck/Ryan 771780
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Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

Hdcp Eliminator
#2

MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

LIGHTNIN FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - FEB

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

5/1

5/2

4/6

215

234

199

198

211

172

204

192

226

182

211

206

218

216

219

219

169

197

191

209

Donagan, Don

Forero, Charlie

Fry, Michael

Howe, Tyler

Johnson, Jason

Lewis, Joe

Lovett, Bryan

Mena, Josue

Morgan, Billy

Nguyen, Michael

Rodriguez, Igar

Saunders, James

Schendel, Brandon

Selmont, Tyler

Stevens, Ray

Volentine, Dustin

Weisse, Terrie

Bairunas, Ken
Brown, Peter

Bruns, Jimmy

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771884

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771695

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771791

18 - Tyler/Ashlee/Kyle/Nic 772000

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771616

9 - Kevin/William/Joe/Mark Sr 771902

14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771975

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771716

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771918

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771703

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771706

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771928

7 - Ken/Peter/John/Brandon 771497

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771825

11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 771812

14 - Jeanene/Syndiee/Shannon/Dustin
771958

1 - Terrie/Raymond/Joe/Greg 771979

7 - Ken/Peter/John/Brandon 769460
7 - Ken/Peter/John/Brandon 769460

10 - James/Jimmy/Cody/Aaron 769487
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MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

LIGHTNIN FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - FEB

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

18/6

17/1

12/8

17/2

9/2

10/5

10/7

6/8

15/2

4/5

16/5

32

12/5

7/4

9/1

8/8

16/7

13/4

17/3

14/6

4/8

7/1

18/5

10/8

156

190

212

190

191

188

204

215

225

221

166

188

215

210

229

234

175

199

193

224

220

198

151

223

Burke, William
Buscemi, Edwin
Cameron, Ryan
Chervoni, Patrick
Clark, Lenard
Cockfield, Henry
Cockfield, Sherry
Constantine, Ryan
Cooper, Scott
Creutz, James
Dennard, Jeanene
Divver, Raymond
Donagan, Don
Evans, Nic
Fletcher, Kevin
Forero, Charlie
Frank, Shannon
Fry, Michael

Gonzales, Juan

Gonzalez, John-Paul

Harris, Aaron
Howe, Tyler
Hynes, Kevin

Jerome, Fritz

9 - Kevin/William/Joe/Mark Sr 771487
16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 769574
2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 769427

16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 769574
5 - Kevin/Lenard/Randy/Robert 769450
12 - Tojo/Y anette/Sherry/fritz 769503
12 - Tojo/Yanette/Sherry/fritz 769503

3 - Rob/Ricky/Buck/Ryan 769428

11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 769495

10 - James/Jimmy/Cody/Aaron 769487

14 - Jeanene/Syndiee/Shannon/Dustin
769550

1 - Terrie/Raymond/Joe/Greg 769425

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 769427

18 - Tyler/Ashlee/Kyle/Nic 769468

5 - Kevin/Lenard/Randy/Robert 769450

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 769455

14 - Jeanene/Syndiee/Shannon/Dustin
769550

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 769461
16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 769574
14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771503

10 - James/Jimmy/Cody/Aaron 769487
18 - Tyler/Ashlee/Kyle/Nic 769468

9 - Kevin/William/Joe/Mark Sr 771487

12 - Tojo/Y anette/Sherry/fritz 769503
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MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

LIGHTNIN FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - FEB

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

12/7

18/7

3/4

14/5

15/4

11/4

8/6

12/6

112

8/5

6/6

4/7

14/7

18/8

373

5/3

8/7

13/3

5/4

15/1

13/2

13/1

7/3

10/6

211

172

221

204

228

191

192

226

194

182

217

202

231

207

198

206

211

206

218

194

195

216

188

205

Johnson, Jason
Lewis, Joe
Lindsay, Greg
Lovett, Bryan
Martinez, Isaac
Matthew, Kinsley
Mena, Josue
Morgan, Billy
Mortland, Rachael
Nguyen, Michael
Nicholson, Richard
Pearson, Cody
Polaski, Mark, Jr
Polaski, Sr, Mark
Ponzio, Joe
Radziszewski, John
Rodriguez, Igar
Saunders, James
Schendel, Brandon
Seitz, Gary

Seldat, Sammy
Selmont, Tyler
Sheffield, Kyle

Shipp, Yanette

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 769427

9 - Kevin/William/Joe/Mark Sr 771487
1 - Terrie/Raymond/Joe/Greg 769425

14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771503

11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 769495

4 - Grant/Rachael/Doug/Kinsley 769429
19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 769455
2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 769427

4 - Grant/Rachael/Doug/Kinsley 769429
19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 769455
3 - Rob/Ricky/Buck/Ryan 769428

10 - James/Jimmy/Cody/Aaron 769487
14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771503

9 - Kevin/William/Joe/Mark Sr 771487
1 - Terrie/Raymond/Joe/Greg 769425

7 - Ken/Peter/John/Brandon 769460

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 769455
8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 769461
7 - Ken/Peter/John/Brandon 769460

11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 769495

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 769461
8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 769461
18 - Tyler/Ashlee/Kyle/Nic 769468

12 - Tojo/Y anette/Sherry/fritz 769503
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MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

LIGHTNIN FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - FEB

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

9/4

11/1

15/3

6/5

9/3

14/8

7/2

17/4

16/8

16/6

3/1

11/3

6/7

215

189

219

187

208

244

132

222

219

163

169

211

199

221

234

224

220

211

226

216

208

244

191

215

Stadmire, Robert
Stebbins, Grant
Stevens, Ray
Theurer, Rob
Thomas, Randy
Thompson, Garrett

Tobias, Ashlee

Van Sciver II, David
(Stretch)

Volentine, Dustin
Volentine, Syndiee
Weisse, Terrie
Wightman, Doug
Worthen, Buck
Creutz, James
Forero, Charlie
Gonzalez, John-Paul
Harris, Aaron
Johnson, Jason
Morgan, Billy
Selmont, Tyler
Thomas, Randy
Thompson, Garrett
Clark, Lenard

Donagan, Don

5 - Kevin/Lenard/Randy/Robert 769450
4 - Grant/Rachael/Doug/Kinsley 769429
11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 769495

3 - Rob/Ricky/Buck/Ryan 769428

5 - Kevin/Lenard/Randy/Robert 769450
14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771503

18 - Tyler/Ashlee/Kyle/Nic 769468

16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 769574

14 - Jeanene/Syndiee/Shannon/Dustin
769550

14 - Jeanene/Syndiee/Shannon/Dustin
769550

1 - Terrie/Raymond/Joe/Greg 769425

4 - Grant/Rachael/Doug/Kinsley 769429
3 - Rob/Ricky/Buck/Ryan 769428

10 - James/Jimmy/Cody/Aaron 771875
19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771697
14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771970

10 - Nick/Jimmy/Cody/Aaron 771519

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771619

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771920

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771828
5 - Kevin/Lenard/Randy/Robert 771844
14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771987
772181

772178
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Interactive roster available at
e ——————
Y{TournamentBowl.com;)

LIGHTNING FLLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - FEB

Scratch Doubles PM 215 Donagan, Don 772180

Scratch Doubles gﬁlg Sat 1:00 229 Fletcher, Kevin 772181

Scratch Doubles (I)’lz\;ll 8 Sat 1:00 234 Forero, Charlie 772174

Scratch Doubles gﬁlg Sat 1:00 234 Forero, Charlic 772175

Scratch Doubles (I)’lz\;ll 8 Sat 1:00 234 Forero, Charlie 772183

Scratch Doubles gﬁlg Sat 1:00 224 Gonzalez, John-Paul 772174

Scratch Doubles (I)’lz\;ll 8 Sat 1:00 224 Gonzalez, John-Paul 772176

Scratch Doubles g%\;[l 8 Sat 1:00 211 Johnson, Jason 772178

Scratch Doubles (I)’lz\;ll 8 Sat 1:00 211 Johnson, Jason 772179

Scratch Doubles gﬁlg Sat 1:00 226 Morgan, Billy 772179

Scratch Doubles ?,12\;118 Sat 1:00 226 Morgan, Billy 772180

Scratch Doubles gﬁlg Sat 1:00 231 Polaski, Mark, Jr 772183

Scratch Doubles ?,12\;118 Sat 1:00 231 Polaski, Mark, Jr 772185

Scratch Doubles gi;[lS Sat 1:00 244 Thompson, Garrett 772175

Scratch Doubles ?)12\;118 Sat 1:00 244 Thompson, Garrett 772176

Scratch Doubles gi;[lS Sat 1:00 244 Thompson, Garrett 772185

peratch Eliminator: 0% 18 Sat 1:00 234 Forero, Charlic 19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlic 771694
i‘framh Eliminator ?,12\;118 Sat 1:00 224 Gonzalez, John-Paul 14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771967
i(lzratch Eliminator gi;[lS Sat 1:00 211 Johnson, Jason 2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771615
i‘framh Eliminator ?,12\;118 Sat 1:00 216 Selmont, Tyler 8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771824
peratch Eliminator. 0% 18 Sat 1:00 215 Stadmire, Robert 5 - Kevin/Lenard/Randy/Robert 771751
Seratch Eliminator 0218 Sat 1:00 219 Stevens, Ray 11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 771811

#1

02-18 Sat 1:00

PM
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Scratch Eliminator
#1

Scratch Eliminator
#1

Scratch Eliminator
#2

Scratch Eliminator
#2

Scratch Eliminator
#2

Scratch Eliminator
#2

Scratch Eliminator
#2

Scratch Eliminator
#2

Scratch Eliminator
#2

Scratch Eliminator
#2

Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

LIGHTNIN FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - FEB

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

/244
/219
/234
/224
/211
/211
/216
/219
/244
/219
/221
/210
/229
/234
/175
/199
/224
/220
/211
/231
/216

Thompson, Garrett

Volentine, Dustin

Forero, Charlie

Gonzalez, John-Paul

Johnson, Jason

Rodriguez, Igar

Selmont, Tyler

Stevens, Ray

Thompson, Garrett

Volentine, Dustin

Creutz, James
Evans, Nic

Fletcher, Kevin
Forero, Charlie
Frank, Shannon
Fry, Michael
Gonzalez, John-Paul
Harris, Aaron
Johnson, Jason
Polaski, Mark, Jr

Selmont, Tyler

14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771984

14 - Jeanene/Syndiee/Shannon/Dustin
771957

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771696

14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771968

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771617

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 771707

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771826

11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 771813

14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771985

14 - Jeanene/Syndiee/Shannon/Dustin
771959

10 - James/Jimmy/Cody/Aaron 771874
18 - Tyler/Ashlee/Kyle/Nic 771888
5 - Kevin/Lenard/Randy/Robert 771532

19 - Michael/Josue/Igar/Charlie 772481

14 - Jeanene/Syndiee/Shannon/Dustin
771892

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771789
14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771966

10 - Nick/Jimmy/Cody/Aaron 771518

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771613

14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771689

8 - Tyler/Sammy/James/Michael 771822
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Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

LIGHTNIN FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - FEB

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00
PM

/244
/222
/219
/190
/190
/188
/204
/225
/221
/191
/226
/206
/219
/208
/199
/204
/166
/194
/205
/132

Thompson, Garrett

Van Sciver II, David

(Stretch)

Volentine, Dustin

Buscemi, Edwin

Chervoni, Patrick

Cockfield, Henry

Cockfield, Sherry

Cooper, Scott

Lindsay, Greg

Matthew, Kinsley

Morgan, Billy

Radziszewski, John

Stevens, Ray

Thomas, Randy

Worthen, Buck

Cockfield, Sherry

Dennard, Jeanene

Mortland, Rachael

Shipp, Yanette

Tobias, Ashlee

14 - Bryan/JP/Mark/Garrett 771983

16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 771659

14 - Jeanene/Syndiee/Shannon/Dustin
771955

16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 771672

16 - Edwin/Patrick/Juan/David 771871

12 - Tojo/Yanette/Sherry/fritz 771732

12 - Tojo/Y anette/Sherry/fritz 771729

11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 771785

1 - Terrie/Raymond/Joe/Greg 771739

4 - Grant/Rachael/Doug/Kinsley 771904

2 - Donnie/Billy/Jason/Ryan 771916

7 - Ken/Peter/John/Brandon 771921

11 - Gary/Scott/Ray/Ice 771809

5 - Kevin/Lenard/Randy/Robert 771842

3 - Rob/Ricky/Buck/Ryan 771523

12 - Tojo/Yanette/Sherry/fritz 771728

14 - Jeanene/Syndiee/Shannon/Dustin
771882

4 - Grant/Rachael/Doug/Kinsley 771911

12 - Tojo/Y anette/Sherry/fritz 771838

18 - Tyler/Ashlee/Kyle/Nic 771942
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Interactive roster available at
}.j’TournamentBowl.comS)
LIGHTNING FLLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - FEB

Women's 02-18 Sat 1:00

H-Singles PM / 169 Weisse, Terrie 1 - Terrie/Raymond/Joe/Greg 771977
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